Roding Valley High Calendar Academic Year 2023-2024
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School Holiday Training Days Y7 /12 Only

Moderation Day

Start Monday 4 September Start Thursday 4 January Start Monday 15 April
End Wednesday 20 December End Thursday 28 March End Tuesday 23 Jul
Halfterm Halfterm Halfterm
23 October to 27 October 19 February to 23 February 27 May to 31 May
School Closure School Closure
Thursday 4 September (Inset) Thursday 04 January
Friday 20 October (Trust) Friday 5th January {Inset)

Friday 24th November Monday 26 February {Trust)
Friday 22 March (Inset)




